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01.01.1970. 14

01.01.1970. 15
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10,08/70

10,09/70

12/09/70

01/15/71

01/19/71

01/722/71

08,/21/71

05/05/71

05/05/71

05,10/71

Judicial Selection created

Policies on manpower services
programs promulgated

Amended Crder 01.01,1969.07,
promulgating Code of Ethics

Code of Fair Practices
promulgated

Governor's Commission on Law
Enforcement & the Adminis—
tration of Justice recon-—

stituted

Departmental assignment of:

Governcor's Commission on
the Status of Women to DESS

Governor's Commission for
Children & Youth for 1970
White House Conference to
DESS

Maryland Commission for
Latin American Affairs to
DECD

Governor?!s Commission on
Migratory Labor to DESS
Greater Laurel Hospital
Authority to DHMH

Governor'!s Commission to
Study Maryland Folklife to
DECD

Governor's Commission on
Negro History & Culture
to DECD

Drug Abuse Administration
created as of 05/01/71 by
Chapter 29, Acts of 1971

Amended Crder 01.01.1970.12,
relating to Governor's
Commission on Trial Court
Judicial Selection

State militia on active
service at University of
Maryland

Curtew at University of
Maryland

Curfew at University of
Maryland



